Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Interview (\$ Photos In	REF: CC3/ATh	18021978 / Agbez		
Estimated Cost. DD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY To Inspect Vehicle No at Workshop m/s of Insured Policy No. 2100503 926-01 Claims No. 54755/4/1795 F Sum Insured: Encoss. (Client's Record) Make of Vehic. Ball or Market Value.	· A			,
Estimated Cost. DD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY To Inspect Vehicle No at Workshop m/s of Insured Policy No. 2100503 926-01 Claims No. 54755/4/1795 F Sum Insured: Encoss. (Client's Record) Make of Vehic. Ball or Market Value.	From Date	Veh No. SLM 1186	E , Yr Regn. 201	7 March
To Inspect Vehicle No at Workshop mis of at Workshop mis of at Workshop mis of Sp. Reading	Estimated Cost			
at Workshop mis of Insured Policy No. 2100503 928-01 Claims No. 54755 141795 9 Sum Insured Excess: [Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Ball or Market Value. (Ball of Market Value. (BAL) PR Seem: Consistent? Yes or No CIAL / PR Seem: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle. IN / OUT Date: Person Condacted: AC: Insured / Stal / NI / NA Insured / Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Stal / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Reading Sa657. TiRadio Insured / Sa64 / NI / NA Sp. Sp. Sp. 16 Sp. Dumit Port Sp. / Sa64 / Sec.	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
Sp. Reading 53657. Tradio Insured Insured Policy No. 2400503928-01 Claims No. 54551417334 Sum insured: Excess: (Clerifs Record) Make of Veh: Sum insured: Excess: (Clerifs Record) Make of Veh: Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Brake: Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping I Steeping Insured: Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: Nil I Steeping I Steepi	To Inspect Vehicle No	Make: Audi A a	3 Sedan. 0.0	999
Insured Policy No. 2100503 929-01 Claims No. 54755 141375 G Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Firs / Lake / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modil: Nil / Septim / Sep	at Workshop m/s	Colour While.	A/C Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Policy No. 2400503 925-01 Claims No. 5455 (4)735 9 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Steering: Insured: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering: Insured: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skein / Jammed / Jamm	of	Sp.Reading 53657.	T/Radio Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Claims No. 5455/41735 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: 888 C. (Ball or Market Value: 888 C. (BAL PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No. Claid PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No. Claid PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No. Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No. CLUM Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No. CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction OP ALG Sum of Action / Instruction OP A	Insured			
Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Vehi Make of Veh	Policy No. 2100503929-01	C/No: WAUZZZE	3V9H1039416	
Steering Inacader / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inace / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mode: Nil / Skgm / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 205 / SSR16. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: 88 / C. Bal. or Market Value: 88 / C. Bal. or Market Value: 88 / C. Bal. of Market Value: Bal.		Gen. Cond: 60 d / Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt	
Modil: Nil / SRBn / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 205/55R16. R: 205/		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh: Modi: Nii / Sem: STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 205 / SSR / G. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: 88 / C. DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No Clia / Pr Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No Clia / Pr Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No Lim Sum: 96 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE / Time / Action / Instruction DATE	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball of market Value:	Make of Veh			
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball of market Value:				
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value. 88 C. IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR. Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Date: Action / Instruction OP ALG OR AS MAN We promoted by Journey Tan, the owners would like to close off off claim. All 18 C U.34 was repaired by Journey Tan, the owners would like to close off continue or Te claim. Action: Action / Instruction OP ALG OR AS Substitute or Te claim. Action: Action / Instruction OP ALG OR AS Substitute or Te claim. Action: Action / Instruction OP ALG OR AS Substitute or Te claim. Action: Action / Instruction OP ALG OR AS SUPPLIED 13 DEC 2010 Date: Bal of mm Ribal. Do. A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. D.O.A. Do.O.I. O6/12/8- Survey held at Pressure. Des. of Damages (Fr) / Rear / OIS / NIS / UIC / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. ACTION AS TO hard given them traditify issued. They will continue or Te claim. ACTION AS TO hard given them traditify issued. They will continue or Te claim. ACTION ACTION AS TO hard given them traditify issued. They will continue or Te claim. ACTION	(Policy Condition)	2.4/.		
Bal or Market Value: 88 C. DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Sean: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Lima Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No Lima Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No Lima Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No Lima Sum: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction OP ALG Sum Isb E		DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	(UMI)
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No LIBIL 06 mm LIBIL 07 mm LIBIL 08 mm LIBIL 18 mm	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs:	Bal, or Market Value. 88)C.	Front	Rear	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: U days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm		mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages (Fr) / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	L/Bal. 06	mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	Est. Repairs:		V 1	2/18-
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Pre-	riur,	
Date / Time Action / Instruction ODA 16. SIM 186E C(3 Mil 1800 9565 / Agh2) OUA: \$35052018 WIN 186E C(3 Mil 1800 9565 / Agh2) OUA: \$35052018 Win 186E C(3 Mil 1800 9565 / Agh2) OUA: \$35052018 Win 186E C(3 Mil 1800 9565 / Agh2) OUA: \$35052018 Win 186E OUA: \$35052018			S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
OP A16, SIM 186E . (13 All 15009565/Aghe) DOA: 35082018 IN 11/180 11.34an Informed by James 7an, the owner would like to close off OP dain as 10 had given them tadsility Issued. They will continue on To claim. It is submit feet, report. RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2010 DateTime. File Pass 10? Preli. Report			ody Structure affected of	due to collision.
SAM 186E - (13 All 1800 9565 / April 1800 9565 / April 1800 11.34 w luformed by James 7an, the owner would like to close off of alim as IP had given them trability 155med. They will continue of 18 Claim. M(x 18 Submit Pretis report. RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Date/Time. File Pass 10?		•		
RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 3 + 88 51 Interview (\$ Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Week end (\$ 10 RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Receive	On like Cranic Isanghia /n.	Jon 0	A- 9.5115.2018	
RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 3 + 88 51 Interview (\$ Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Week end (\$ 10 RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Receive	12/1/18@11 zum un formed by Jame	Tan, the owner wow	ld like to a	lose off
RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 3 + 88 51 Interview (\$ Photos Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Week end (\$ 10 RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2016 Receive	OP chain as IP had given	them trability issued.	They will co	tinue or
Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time. File Return to? Add Fee: Interview (\$ Photos In	1 Clare	d	0	
Date/Time. File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Interview. (\$ Photos Interview. (\$ Photos Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Week end (\$ Week	1 / 18 Submit Preti. report.	- 000 00	24	
Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Survey Fee: 200 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 200 Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)8+R8St Interview (\$) Photos Veekend (\$) Veekend (\$)		RECEIVED 1 3 DEC 2	110	
Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Survey Fee: 200 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 200 Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)8+R8St Interview (\$) Photos Veekend (\$) Veekend (\$)	Data/Tana Ella Base In?	Dave Of Panaire		
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ s + RS _ SI			Survey Fee:	200
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ s + RS _ SI		Resurvey No. of Trip:		-400
Interview (\$) Photos	144	Fee: Site Insp (\$		
Report Format : Tech. Invs.1\$) 000es 10 Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Veek end (\$)				
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	Report Format :			10
	The state of the s	and the second	y .	
			TOTAL	210

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 December 2018 11:34 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Claims

Subject:

RE: SLM1186E OD / 5425514177SG

Dear Shiau Chan,

My client will like to close off OD Claim as TP had given us liability already. We will continue on TP Claim.

Best Regards, James Tan Claims Advisor

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (Reg No 199902271W)

55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699

p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9911 f. +65 6841 1183

e. claims@premiumauto.com.sg w. www.audi.com.sg

Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223



Email Disclaimer

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.

If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December, 2018 10:56 AM To: Claims <claims@premiumauto.com.sg> Subject: RE: SLM1186E OD / 5425514177SG

Dear Sir/Madam,

Any updates? As insurance officer is chasing.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7637E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLM1186E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSI S TRONIC (LED &
	NAV)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	CHZ176582
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZ8V9H1039416
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$25,406.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Mar 2017
First Registration Date:	21 Mar 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,569.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Mar 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,176.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	20 Mar 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,789.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,010.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$55,186.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Dec 2018

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaid.	
经验的证据,但当时的现在分词的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/11/2018 15:54
Date Of Accident	01/11/2018 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	33D BENOI RD PIONEER LOT S(627788)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM1186E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LAW LIWEI
NRIC No	S8677637E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98633140
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98633140
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A3 SEDAN 1.0 TFSI S-TRONIC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100503929-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LO WING KWONG
NRIC No	S8022626H
Date Of Birth	01/08/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/12/2004
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98633140

BLAZER QQ@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

111 COMPASSVALE BOW

#07-02

Postcode

544998

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

CAR IS IN PARKING STATUS. LORRY REVERSED AND SCRATCHED THE FRONT OF MY VEHICLE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH7913D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

KOTTAIYAN SHETTIAPPAN PARAMASIUAM

NRIC/Passport Number

S6964946G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such. Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	CAR IS	IN	PARKENG	STATI	5.		
	JORRY	RESEV	PARKENS REVERSED (AR.	AND	SCATLH	THE	
	FRINT	OF MY	(AR.				
_		-/					
							_

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Photo







55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Estimate : Accident Repairs

 Workshop
 : Ubi Road 1

 Contact No
 : 6366 2323

 Fax No
 : 6841 1183

Reference : PA/OD/1294/2018/GW

Date : 14-Nov-18

Vehicle NOT IN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

Your insured vehicle no:GBH 7913 D

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name : Ms. Law Li Wei

Address : 111 Compassvale Bow

: #07-02

Singapore 544998

Telephone : 98633140

Type of Claim : Own Damage Claim Policy No. : 2100503929-01 Vehicle No : SLM 1186 E

Model Code : A3 Sedan 1.0 TFSI

Model / Year : Mar-17
Engine No : CHZ 176582

Chassis No : WAUZZZ8V9H1039416

Mileage :

Date In : Liability : - Excess Cost : -

Estimated By : Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

Accident Date : 1-Nov-18

Place of Accident : 33 D Benoi Rd Pioneer Lot S(627788)

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle SLM 1186 E

S/n	Nature of Jobs		Estimated Charges	
3/11	Nature of Jobs		 Charges	
1	To remove and reinstall front wire harness for headlights, horns, outside temperature sensor and headlight washer assy.	S/N	\$ 360.00	/
2	To dismantle front bumper, rhs front fender, bonnet and rhs headlight. Re-organise crash management components. Reinstall all parts removed.		2,400.00	1250.
3	To respray front bumper, bonnet, hinges and rhs front fender.		\$ 2,400.00	1100.
4	To carry out diagnostic check.	S/N	\$ 192.00	
100.0	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 5,352.00	

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SLM 1186 E

S/N	Parts Description		Damaged Parts & Prices S/Nett
1	FRONT BUMPER Repris	\$	1,739.00 *
2	FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS	\$	161.00*
3	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION-LH/RH	2 \$	66.00 *
5	FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT-LH/RH	2 \$	508.00 *
6	RADIATOR GRILLE / ~	\$	1,239.00 ₹
7	RADIATOR GRILLE CLOSING ELEMENT	\$	167.00 ~
8	FRONT BUMPER END PLATE 2	\$	105.00 ₹
9	STICKER FOR AIR CONDITIONER	\$	12.00 %.
10	FRONT FENDER-RH	\$	746.00 ×
11	FRONT FENDER BRACKET-RH Jula	\$	34.00 &
12	FRONT FENDER BRACE-RH	\$	84.00 🔥
13	BONNET Deuted	\$	2,755.00
14	BONNET ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$	141.007.
15	BONNET LID HINGE-LH/RH Me u	\$	106.00 4
16	BONNET STOP BUFFER 4	2 \$	9.00 +
17	BONNET GAS FILLED STRUT	\$	105.00 +
18	BONNET CATCH HOOK	\$	78.00 F
19	BONNET STRIKER-LH/RH	2 \$	192.00 *
20	BONNET EDGE PROTECTION New	\$	24.00
	SUB- TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	\$	8,271.00

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend:

Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SLM 1186 E

S/N	Parts Description		Damaged Par S/Nett
21	BONNET CATCH HOOK 7		\$ 55.00+
22	BONNET LID LOCK WITH MICRO	2	\$ 353.00 \
23	BONNET BOWDEN CABLE-CENTER		\$ 50.00 ⊀
24	BONNET SOUND ABSORBER 🝃		\$ 192.00
25	PLENUM CHAMBER COVER		\$ 156.00 %
26	FRONT WIPER COWL TRIM		\$ 14.00 ~
27	LED HEADLIGHT-RH		\$ 4,888.00
28	FRONT NO. PLATE Med m	S/N	\$ 25.00 *
29	SUNDRIES ?		\$ 500.00
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	:	\$ 14,504.00
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		\$ 5,352.00
	GRAND TOTAL		\$ 19,856.00

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend:

Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name

: Adrian hing

Surveyed Date

.

Authorised Date

.

Excess Cost Liability

Remarks

: Authorised Repris, 04 Rays.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- · To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Please Note

: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Johnny Boo Body Repair Manager Allan Wu Claims Consultant

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	S Auth'ed Status Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
Main	18 Nov 2018		06 Dec 2018 15:04 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$10,569 Edit Estin	1	10,569.00 Tiew Rpt				
1	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Details		Documer	its] _	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	LAW LIW	EI , ID: S867763	7E							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLM118	6E		1	Date of Loss:		3 15:00 - :59 and 11 Days F	rom LTA Re	eg Date (N	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	OD / 542	25514177SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:					
					xcess:					
Repairer:	Premium	Automobiles Pte	Ltd (UBI) 55 Ubi	Road 1, 4086	99 Ubi - Tel	67689828/9	827/9911			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419	3000 [Ha	ndled by Loo	, Tong Shing]	TongShing.	Loo@aig.	com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handled by	ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final F	pt due 1	7/12/20	18]
Driver/Cust dian:	LO WING	(WONG (38 / Male), NRIC: S80226	26H, Tel: +	6598633140)				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊡				View All S	Search Tasks	Create Nev	v Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handle	r Assig	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SLM1186E (5425514177SG)
OD
Nov 1 2018 3:00PM
[LAW LIWEI]
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Vide	00			page V	~
377	~	Barrier Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann	1 per	-	7.4
No	Finalized On	Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI) Video - Accident		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/11/18 16:37	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load MP4	
2	13/11/18 16:38	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load MP4	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
2	12/12/18 14:46	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	~
3	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
9	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
11	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/12/18 14:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 17:31	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in	Browser
Vid	eo		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)	Thun	bnail Prin
1	13/11/18 16:37	Video - Accident	1 Load	MP4
2	13/11/18 16:38	Video - Accident	1 Load	MP4
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
Ass	essment Reports		Pro-Auto-Astro-San	
No	Finalized On	Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)		bnail Prin
1	13/11/18 16:42	Accident Statement	1 Load	HTM
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	~ ~
FIIC	inages		S per page	

Merimen e-Claims

Vid	eo		1 per p	page 🔻	4
No	Finalized On	Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
2	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
5	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
6	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
7	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
8	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
10	13/11/18 16:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/11/18 16:07	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	✓
2	13/11/18 16:07	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	~

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16

Singapore 079120

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18021978/AQBE2

Date:

13/12/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant:

LAW LIWEI

Policy No:

2100503929-01

Date of Loss:

01/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

OD

Claim No:

5425514177SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLM1186E

Make & Model:

AUDI A3, 999cc TFSI S-TRONIC (A)

Engine No:

CHZ176582

Reg. Date:

21/03/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZ8V9H1039416 53657 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: White

999 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$88,000.00 Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Sumitomo 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

No

Sumitomo 6 mm Sumitomo 6 mm

Front Right Side: Sumitomo 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,504.00	7,667.00	6,837.00	47.14
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,352.00	2,902.00	2,450.00	45.78
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	19,856.00	10,569.00	9,287.00	46.77
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,389.92	739.83	650.09	46.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	21,245.92	11,308.83	9,937.09	46.77

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/12/2018

Date Inspected:

06/12/2018 Inspected At:

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)

55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

ADRIAN LING Adjuster:

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 13/12/2018

Adjuster Report

ACCORDING TO THE REPAIRER, THE OWNER WOULD LIKE TO CLOSE OFF THE OD CLAIM AND THEY WILL CONTINUE ON TP CLAIM.

Page 3 of 5

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$641.00 NETT)

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	1,739.00 FS	*-FS
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS	Not Necessary	161.00 FS	*- FS
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH/RH	Not Necessary	66.00 FS	*- FS
1	2		*FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH/RH	Not Necessary	508.00 FS	*- FS
5	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Not Necessary	1,239.00 FS	*- FS
3	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE CLOSING ELEMENT	Not Necessary	167.00 FS	*- FS
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER END PLATE	Not Necessary	105.00 FS	*- FS
3	1		*STICKER FOR AIR CONDITIONER	Not Necessary	12.00 FS	*-FS
9	1		*FRONT FENDER - RH	Not Necessary	746.00 FS	*- FS
10	1		*FRONT FENDER BRACKET - RH	Not Necessary	34.00 FS	*- FS
11	1		*FRONT FENDER BRACE - RH	Not Necessary	84.00 FS	*- FS
12	1		*BONNET	Dented	2,755.00 FS	*2,755.00 FS
13	1		*BONNET ATTACHMENT PARTS	* Check	141.00 FS	*- FS
14	1		*BONNER LID HINGE - LH/RH	Not Necessary	106.00 FS	*- FS
15	2		*BONNET STOP BUFFER	Not Necessary	9.00 FS	*- FS
16	1		*BONNET GAS FILLED STRUT	Not Necessary	105.00 FS	*- FS
17	1		*BONNET CATCH HOOK	Not Necessary	78.00 FS	*- FS
18	2		*BONNET STRIKER - LH/RH	Not Necessary	192.00 FS	*- FS
19	1		*BONNET EDGE PROTECTION	Necessary	24.00 FS	*24.00 FS
20	1		*BONNET CATCH HOOK	Not Necessary	55.00 FS	*- FS
21	2		*BONNET LID LOCK WITH MICRO	Not Necessary	353.00 FS	*- FS
22	1		*BONNET BOWDEN CABLE - CENTER	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*- FS
23	1		*BONNET SOUND ABSORBER	Not Necessary	192.00 FS	*- FS
24	1		*PLENUM CHAMBER COVER	Not Necessary	156.00 FS	*- FS
25	1		*FRONT WIPER COWL TRIM	Not Necessary	14.00 FS	*- FS
26	1		*LED HEADLIGHT - RH	Cut	4,888.00 FS	*4,888.00 FS
27	1		*FRONT NO. PLATE	Not Necessary	25.00 FS	*- FS
28	1		*SUNDRIES	* Check	500.00 FS	*- FS
=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,504.00	7,667.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY	New	360.00	360.00
2	TO DISMANTLE FRONT BUMPER, RHS FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND RHS HEADLIGHT. RE-ORGANISE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED	New	2,400.00	1,250.00
3	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, HINGES AND RHS FRONT FENDER $$	New	2,400.00	1,100.00
4	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK	New	192.00	192.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,352.00	2,902.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >